Order codes:
Red - LEDJ302
Green - LEDJ303
Blue - LEDJ304
4K White - LEDJ305
Amber - LEDJ306
UV - LEDJ307
Pink - LEDJ308
Aspect XL
Exterior Feature Lights
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Aspect XL Exterior Feature Lights  User Manual 2

Dimensions 228 x 192 x 130mm
Weight 2.8kg
Order codes LEDJ302 - Red
LEDJ303 - Green
LEDJ304 - Blue
LEDJ305 - 4K White
LEDJ306 - Amber
LEDJ307 - UV
LEDJ308 - Pink
IP65
01 - Bracket
02 - Bracket adjustment bolts
(5mm hex key required -